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Overview
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Price
7.332 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IT0003128367

o

WKN: MTA-ENEL

0.16% (0.01)

IT0003128367
ENEL

Euronext Milan
EUR

Utilities

Stock

74,468 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

7.29 EUR (500)
7.34 EUR (1,000)
7.298 EUR

7.332 EUR

7.237 EUR

7.32 EUR
7.296828 EUR
25,477,762
185,906,834.00
13,167
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24927792,160015560,154589551,158756084,226233215,226233640,226233226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=370232f2f0a594bed799d193573c3386a7caf26a166595ed062049128094cd68&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b57282df6080b834b&time=1729425136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abfaaaacaa21b2dc4e8933cb0750b484afc44928cbcfb3be46866994a12c6942&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dbc1556c45af3176d&time=1729425136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=206e8aafce4f47a63af4de0a0fbbce026f45310bc08c93eb9a950ea81bfb11ee&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aaad1a1e2554e4d48&time=1729425136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=626295852fb4204138d7482bbeb212f94908d16d58d8f3eff469ac151891c119&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93bfd158229c7d73a&time=1729425136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91b9d9c4b4d9db1658ced81ec6e64bbb1a73022ca84b85fb320800901953a04e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b432b2ab435574fc&time=1729425136&tool=RSC

ENEL SPA EUR1

Details

2024/10/18 17:44:59

Price
7.332 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.16% (0.01)

ISIN IT0003128367
Symbol ENEL
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 74,468 EUR
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.29 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 7.34 EUR (1,000)
Open 7.298 EUR
High 7.332 EUR
Low 7.237 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.32 EUR
VWAP 7.296828 EUR
Volume (pcs) 25,477,762
Trading volume 185,906,834.00
Number of trades 13,167
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.86% +28.61% +6.17%
Perf (abs.) +1.46 +1.63 +0.43
Beta 0.58 0.61 0.85
Volatility 16.47 16.45 22.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.264 EUR (24,643,058)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.105 EUR (22,070,333)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.776 EUR (21,397,791)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.480 EUR (23,283,838)
YTD High | date 7.393 EUR (2024/10/17)
YTD Low | date 5.664 EUR (2024/04/10)
52 Weeks High | date 7.393 EUR (2024/10/17)
52 Weeks Low | date 5.596 EUR (2023/10/23)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 7.334 EUR 0.16 33
10/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 7.261 EUR 0.00 4
10/18
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 7.334 EUR 0.38 68
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 18:50 7.313 EUR 0.46 27
10/18
Munich 2024/ 16:39 7.296 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555692
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
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2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/17

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:30

17:25

17:25

17:12

18:55

20:29

17:44

19:31

08:06

7.293 EUR 0.00

7.308 EUR 0.00

7.308 EUR 0.00

7.321 EUR 0.08

7.925 USD 0.00

7.33 EUR 0.47

7.332 EUR 185.91

7.289 EUR 0.00

7.305 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5560451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4851

ENEL SPA EUR1

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ENEL SPA

Viale Regina Margherita, 137 - 00198 Rome

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Flavio Chairman of Managing
Cattaneo Board

Paolo Member of Executive
Scaroni Committee

Board of directors

Paolo Scaroni

Alessandra
Stabilini

Alessandro
Zehenter
Andrea Mascetti
Dario Frigerio
Fiammetta
Salmoni
Johanna Arbib

Mario Corsi

Olga Cuccurullo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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